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*Available only in standard definition

BUCKEYE

BROADBAND

ERIE COUNTY HD DTA GUIDE

LOCAL 30+

ABC WEWS 5 Cleveland
ABC WTVG 13 Toledo
Antenna TV WJW*
BCSN/BcaN
BuckeyeNOW

C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

CBC CBET 9 Windsor
CBS WOIO 19 Cleveland
CHARGE! WJW

Circle WUAB

Comet WIW

Cozi TV WKYC*

Dabl WOIO

EWTN

FOX WJW 8 Cleveland
Grit WEWS*

HSN

HSN2

ION WVPX 23 Akron
Jewelry Television*

Laff WEWS*

Local Access*

MeTV WOIO*

Movies! WBNX*

NBC WKYC 3 Cleveland
On Buckeye*

PBS WGTE 30 Toledo*
PBS World 25 WVIZ*
PBS WVIZ 25 Cleveland
PBS WVIZ 25 Create*
Product Showcase*
Quest WKYC*

Qvc

Qvec2

Qves

Rewind TV WOIO*
ShopHQ Health*

Shop LC

SonLife Broadcasting Network*
The CW WUAB

True Crime Network WKYC*
Twist WKYC*

WBNX*

WGGN Castalia

13
108

811
72
73
87
23

118
106
17
113
115

70

105
15
101
10
71
102
76
104
110

20
22
m
12
112
159
114
21
80
85
107
163
116
166

103
119
25
9

POPULAR STANDARD Includes local 30+

A&E

AMC

Animal Planet

AWE

Bally Sports Great Lakes
Bally Sports Ohio

Bally Sports Ohio Extra
BBC America

BET

Bravo

BTN

BTN Overflow*
Cartoon Network

CBS Sports Network
CMT

This document has attempted to include the most recent and accurate information as of the effective date. Itis subjectto
change withoutnotice. MKT230021 Effective 5/17/23
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CNBC

CNN

Comedy Central

Court TV

Discovery Channel
Disney Channel

E!

ESPN

ESPN 2

Food Network

FOX Business Network
FOX News Channel
FOX Sports 1

FOX Sports 2
Freeform

FX

FX Movie Channel
FXX

Game Show Network
Golf Channel

Great American Family
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Drama
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
HBO (subscription required)
HGTV

History

HLN

Investigation Discovery
INSP

Justice Central

Law & Crime Network
Lifetime

Lifetime Movies
MGM+ (subscription required)
MotorTrend

MSNBC

MTV

Nat Geo

Nat Geo Wild
NewsNation
Nickelodeon

One America News
Outdoor Channel
OWN

Oxygen

Paramount Network
ShopHQ

Showtime (subscription required)
Starz (subscription required)
Syfy

TBS

Tennis Channel

The Weather Channel
TLC

TNT

Travel Channel

truTV

TV Land

Universal Kids*

USA

VH1

WE
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